1950’s

1957
1957
1958
1959

1960’s

1960
1960
1961
1962
1962
1963
1964
1965
1967
1967
1968
1969

1970’s

1970
1971
1972
1972
1972
1973
1974
1974
1975
1975
1976
1977
1977
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
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The Chiltern Hundreds
The Shop at Sly Corner
The Happy Man
Bonaventure

Blithe Spirit

Sailor Beware

The House by the Lake
Five Finger Exercise
Two Dozen Red Roses
The Gazebo

Gas Light

Watch it Sailor

An Inspector Calls

The Manor of Northstead
Dear Charles

Night Must Fall

Present Laughter

Trial and Error

The Guilty Generation

A Kind of Justice

My Three Angels

Arsenic and Old Lace

The Bride and the Bachelor

A Man for All Seasons

The Importance of Being Ernest
Rozencrantz and Guildenstern are Dead
The Play of Hadrian VII

See How They Run

The Cherry Orchard

Babes in the Wood

Macbeth

Guinea Guinea Pig Pig

Real Inspector Hound

Romeo & Juliet
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1980’s

1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984?
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985?
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
19867
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
19897?
1989
1989

Hotel Paradiso

Review

Falling Out

Shop at Sly Corner
Closed Circuit

Joan of Arc

The Big Game

The Norman Conquests
The Taming of the Shrew
Albert's Bridge

The Dresser

Hamlet

There Goes the Bride
Zoo Story

As Good As New

The Incredible Vanishing
A Midsummer Night's Dream
Sinbad the Sailor

Whose Life is it Anyway
Boeing Boeing

Mother Courage

Mr. Maccoroni's Restorante
Outside Edge

Perdu

Under Milk Wood
Aladdin

Habeas Corpus

Measure for Measure
Streetcar Named Desire
Christmas Carol
Cymbeline

Move Over Mrs Markham
As You Like It

The Entertainer
Macbeth (FATWG'S)



1990’s

1990 King Lear

1990 Robinson Crusoe

1990  You Should See Us Now
1991 Duet for One

1991 Interior Designs

1991  Treasure Island

1991  Twelfth Night

1992  Audience

1992  Babes in the Wood

1992  Pity About Kitty

1992  The Servant of Two Masters
1993  The Comedy of Errors
1993  Last of the Red Hot Lovers
1993  Season's Greetings

1993 A View from the Acropolis
1994? A Midsummer Night's Dream
1994 A Murder Mystery (FATWG'S)
1994  The Proposal

1994  Suddenly at Home

1995 The Aspern Papers

1995  Lord Arthur Saville's Crime
1995 The Tempest

1996 The Bear

1996 The Country Wife

1996 Fans

1996 Pravda

1997? Anthony & Cleopatra

1997  End of the Pier Show

1997  Laundry Girls

1997  Les Liaisons Dangereuses
1998 An Englishman Abroad
1998 In by the Half

1998 Macbeth

1998 When We Are Married
1999  The Family Silver

1999  Much Ado About Nothing
1999 The Tinder Box
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2000’s
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001*
2002
2002
2002
2003
20037
20037
2004
2004
20047
2005
2005
2005*
2006
20067
2006*
2007*

2007
2008
2008
2008*
2009
2009
2009?

A Review

The Merchant of Venice

An Inspector Calls

The Herbal Bed

The Merry Wives of Windsor
Confusions

Ladies of Spirit

Taming of the Shrew
Autumn Soiree

Puss in Boots

Twelfth Night

Dirty Linen & Dogg's Hamlet
The Threepenny Opera

She Stoops to Conquer
Wind in the Willows
Quartet of Short Plays
Pericles

Blythe Spirit

Death Trap

As You Like It

The Boyfriend

Something in Common
(Community Play)

Aladdin

Four Short Plays

A Midsummer Night's Dream
Habeas Corpus

Lysistrata

Romeo & Juliet

London Assurance
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2010's 2020s

2010  Wait Until Dark 2021* One Man, Two Guvnors’
2010 The Country Wife 2022* Top Girls

2010  An Evening of Laughter (Six Short Plays) 2022* Comedy of Errors

2011 The Importance of Being Earnest 2022* Peter Pun

2011  Much Ado about Nothing 2023  The Sunshine Boys

2011  The Baron & the Beanstalk
2012  The Merry Wives of Windsor
2012 A Christmas Carol

2013  The Grammar Plays

2013  The Tempest

2013  The Rivals

2014  Death of a Salesman
2014? Hamlet

2014  The Railway Children

2015  Curtain Up

2015  The Taming of the Shrew
2015 Close Encounters of Village Life
2016  Dial M for Murder

2016  Antony and Cleopatra
2016  Omelette: Prince of Danish
2017  Close Encounters I

2017 Daisy Pulls It Off

2017  Abigail’s Party

2018  Twelfth Night

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019  Hobson’s Choice
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