Groombridge Amateur Dramatic Society



Production Archive

1950's		1980's	1980's		
1957	The Chiltern Hundreds	1980	Hotel Paradiso		
1957	The Shop at Sly Corner	1980	Review		
1958	The Happy Man	1981	Falling Out		
1959	Bonaventure	1981	Shop at Sly Corner		
		1982	Closed Circuit		
1960's		1982	Joan of Arc		
		1983	The Big Game		
1960	Blithe Spirit Sailor Beware	1983	The Norman Conquests		
1960		1983	The Taming of the Shrew		
1961	The House by the Lake	1984	Albert's Bridge		
1962 1962	Five Finger Exercise Two Dozen Red Roses	1984	The Dresser		
1962	The Gazebo	1984?	Hamlet		
1963	Gas Light	1984	There Goes the Bride		
1965	Watch it Sailor	1984	Zoo Story		
1967		1985	As Good As New		
1967	An Inspector Calls The Manor of Northstead	1985	The Incredible Vanishing		
1968	Dear Charles	1985?	A Midsummer Night's Dream		
1969	Night Must Fall	1985	Sinbad the Sailor		
1909	Night Must Fall	1985	Whose Life is it Anyway		
		1986	Boeing Boeing		
1970's		1986	Mother Courage		
1970	Present Laughter	1986	Mr. Maccoroni's Restorante		
1971	Trial and Error	1986	Outside Edge		
1972	The Guilty Generation	1986	Perdu		
1972	A Kind of Justice	1986?	Under Milk Wood		
1972	My Three Angels	1987	Aladdin		
1973	Arsenic and Old Lace	1987	Habeas Corpus		
1974	The Bride and the Bachelor	1987	Measure for Measure		
1974	A Man for All Seasons	1987	Streetcar Named Desire		
1975	The Importance of Being Ernest	1988	Christmas Carol		
1975	Rozencrantz and Guildenstern are Dead	1988	Cymbeline		
1976	The Play of Hadrian VII	1988	Move Over Mrs Markham		
1977	See How They Run	1989?	As You Like It		
1977	The Cherry Orchard	1989	The Entertainer		
1978	Babes in the Wood	1989	Macbeth (FATWG'S)		
1978	Macbeth				
1979	Guinea Guinea Pig Pig				
1979	Real Inspector Hound				
1979	Romeo & Juliet				

Groombridge Amateur Dramatic Society



Production Archive

1990's		2000's	
1990	King Lear	2000	A Review
1990	Robinson Crusoe	2000	The Merchant of Venice
1990	You Should See Us Now	2000	An Inspector Calls
1991	Duet for One	2001	The Herbal Bed
1991	Interior Designs	2001	The Merry Wives of Windsor
1991	Treasure Island	2001*	Confusions
1991	Twelfth Night	2002	Ladies of Spirit
1992	Audience	2002	Taming of the Shrew
1992	Babes in the Wood	2002	Autumn Soiree
1992	Pity About Kitty	2003	Puss in Boots
1992	The Servant of Two Masters	2003?	Twelfth Night
1993	The Comedy of Errors	2003?	Dirty Linen & Dogg's Hamlet
1993	Last of the Red Hot Lovers	2004	The Threepenny Opera
1993	Season's Greetings	2004	She Stoops to Conquer
1993	A View from the Acropolis	2004?	Wind in the Willows
1994?	A Midsummer Night's Dream	2005	Quartet of Short Plays
1994	A Murder Mystery (FATWG'S)	2005	Pericles
1994	The Proposal	2005*	Blythe Spirit
1994	Suddenly at Home	2006	Death Trap
1995	The Aspern Papers	2006?	As You Like It
1995	Lord Arthur Saville's Crime	2006*	The Boyfriend
1995	The Tempest	2007*	Something in Common
1996	The Bear		(Community Play)
1996	The Country Wife	2007	Aladdin
1996	Fans	2008	Four Short Plays
1996	Pravda	2008	A Midsummer Night's Dream
1997?	Anthony & Cleopatra	2008*	Habeas Corpus
1997	End of the Pier Show	2009	Lysistrata
1997	Laundry Girls	2009	Romeo & Juliet
1997	Les Liaisons Dangereuses	2009?	London Assurance
1998	An Englishman Abroad		
1998	In by the Half		
1998	Macbeth		
1998	When We Are Married		
1999	The Family Silver		
1999	Much Ado About Nothing		
1999	The Tinder Box		

Groombridge Amateur Dramatic Society



Production Archive

2010's		2020s	
2010	Wait Until Dark	2021*	One Man, Two Guvnors'
2010	The Country Wife	2022*	Top Girls
2010	An Evening of Laughter (Six Short Plays)	2022*	Comedy of Errors
2011	The Importance of Being Earnest	2022*	Peter Pun
2011	Much Ado about Nothing	2023	The Sunshine Boys
2011	The Baron & the Beanstalk		
2012	The Merry Wives of Windsor		
2012	A Christmas Carol		
2013	The Grammar Plays		
2013	The Tempest		
2013	The Rivals		
2014	Death of a Salesman		
2014?	Hamlet		
2014	The Railway Children		
2015	Curtain Up		
2015	The Taming of the Shrew		
2015	Close Encounters of Village Life		
2016	Dial M for Murder		
2016	Antony and Cleopatra		
2016	Omelette: Prince of Danish		
2017	Close Encounters II		
2017	Daisy Pulls It Off		
2017	Abigail's Party		
2018	Twelfth Night		
2018			
2018			
2019			
2019			
2019	Hobson's Choice		